EASWITZERLAND vs KOREA £

2: 0
|
1:0, 1:0, 0:0
3.77% 53 SHOTS 0.00% 19
100.00% 19 SAVES 96.23% 51
2 PIM 8
18. Feb 2018 Kwandong Hockey Centre
Referee(s)
ARIANO LORTIE Gabrielle, TIMGLAS Katarina
Linesmen
HEIKKINEN Jenni, JOHANSSON Veronica
Zuschauer: 3811

Lineups
nTEAM SWITZERLAND ] TEAM KOREA

No Pos Name No Pos Name

DIAZ Daniela MURRAY Sarah
31 GK BRANDLI Andrea 20 GK HAN Dohee
1 GK ALDER Janine 31 GK SHIN So Jung
7 F STALDER Lara (A) 3 D EOM Suyeon
14 F RASELLI Evelina (A) 9 F PARK Jongah (C)
22 D ALTMANN Livia (C) 10 F CHOI Jiyeon
23 D BULLO Nicole 15 D PARK Chaelin
88 F STAENZ Phoebe 29 F LEE Jingyu

8 D GASS Nicole 5 F PARK Caroline Nancy
13 F BENZ Sara 7 F IM Danelle

19 D MEIER Christine 12 F KIM Heewon

24 F WAIDACHER Isabel 23 D PARK Yoonjung (A)

25 F MULLER Alina 37 F GRIFFIN Randi Heesoo




No

12
16
21
26
27

11
15
18

00:00
00:00
05:03
16:07

16:35

26:51
31:10
38:52

Pos Name No Pos
LINE 3
F RUEDI Lisa 4 F
F WAIDACHER Nina 6 F
D BENZ Laura 8 D
F RUEGG Dominigue 11 D
D WETLI Stefanie 17 F
LINE 4
F FORSTER Sarah 2 F
D SIGRIST Shannon 16 F
D ZOLLINGER Sabrina 22 F
F WAIDACHER Monika 26 F
F ALLEMANN Tess 32 D
1. Drittel
GK in SUI 1. ALDER Janine
GKin COR 31. SHIN So Jung
2 min COR 9. PARK Jongah
2 min COR 16. JO Su Sie
S sur 11. ZOLLINGER Sabrina
23. BULLO Nicole
21. BENZ Laura
2. Drittel
2 min COR 12. KIM Heewon
2 min COR 9. PARK Jongah
2-0EQ SUI 14. RASELLI Evelina

26. RUEGG Dominique
22. ALTMANN Livia

Name

KIM Un Hyang

CHOI Yujung
KIM Selin

PARK Ye Eun
HAN Soojin

KO Hyein

JO Su Sie (A)
JUNG Siyun
KIM Hyang Mi
JIN Ok

Tripping
Holding an opponent

Illegal Hit
Hooking



49:23
58:54
59:43
60:00

2 min
GK out
Timeout
GK out

3. Drittel
SUI 24. WAIDACHER Isabel

COR 31. SHIN So Jung
COR
SUI 1. ALDER Janine

Hooking



